Ocala Christian Academy
1714 SE 36 Avenue

Ocala Florida 344716782

Phone (352) 6944178 Fax (352) 694-7192

Game Schedule
M.S. 5-6 Volleyball

09/02/20

2020-2021
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S) BUS
Thu 08/10/20 Meadowbrook Academy (Conf) Middle School Away 4:30 pm 315 PM
Mon 09/14/20 Redeemer Christian Schoel (Conf) Middle School Home 4:00 pm
Mon 09/28/20 Seven Rivers Christian (Conf) Middle School Away 4:00 pm 2:00 PM
Tue 09/29/20 Meadowbrook Academy (Conf) Middle Schoaol Home 4:30 pm
Thu 10/01/20 Wildwood Middle & High School Middle School Away 4:00 pm 2:15 PM
Mon 10/05/20 Dunnellon Christian M.S. (Conf) Middle School Home 4:00 pm
Tue 10/08/20 St. John Lutheran M.S. {(Conf) Middie School Home 4:00 pm
Thu 10/08/20 Redeemer Christian School (Conf) Middle School Away 4:00 pm
Mon 10/12/20 1/8 Finals KOS (Conf) Middle School TBA TBA
Tue 10/13/20 1/4 Finals KOS (Conf) Middle School TBA TBA
Thu 10/15/20 1/2 Finals KOS (Conf) Middle School TBA TBA
Fri 10/16/20 Finals KOS (Conf) Middle School TBA TBA
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